Katrin Basic Industrial Towel L Low Pallet

451830

+ Returfibersbaserat industritorkpapper for enklare torkning
« 1-lagers, naturell vit

« Svanenmadrkt Licens nr: 305006/30050006

+ Flberravara: Atervunna fibrer

1509001 ISO14001 2
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3.85 kg

1% 25 gim2

7316970451838

7.78 kg

7316978451830

212.1kg

6414300091455




Relaterade produkter

999507 999309
Katrin Black Line Katrin Black Line
Waste Bin floor dispenser

|
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999805
Katrin Blue Line
with Bin Dispenser

sl

999408 709141 709158
Katrin Black Line Katrin Blue Line Katrin Blue Line
wall dispenser Floor Dispenser \Wall Dispenser
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